PARTIAL MENT- SUNDRAY, TUESDRAY AND WEDRNESDRAY



ANTHRACITE VFW POST 283
APPETIZERS

FRIES (REGULAR OR SWEET POTATO)
ADD CHEESE & BACON

WAFFLE FRIES
ADD CHELSE, & BACON

MOZZARELLA STICKS
MOZZARELLA CHEESE LIGHTLY BREADED W/ ITALIAN SEASONINGS AND
SERVED GOLDEN BROWN WITH MARINARA SAUCE

MIXED VEGGIES
MUSHROOMS, CAULIFLOWER, BROCCOLI, ZUCCHINI AND ONIONS BRIEADED
AND DEEP FRIED SERVED WITH RANCH DRIESSING AND TEXAS PETAL SAUCK

BREADED MUSHROOMS
MUSHROOMS LIGHTLY BREADED W/ ITALIAN SEASONINGS AND SERVED
YOLDEN BROWN WITH RANCH DRESSING

BREADED CAULIFLOWER
CAULIFLOWER LIGHTLY BREADED W/ ITALIAN SEASONINGS AND SERVED
SOLDEN BROWN WITH RANCH DRESSING

ONION RINGS
DEEP FRIED ONIONS SERVED WITH TIEXAS PETAL SAUCE

MAC & CHEESE BITES
LOADS OF MELTED CHEESE & PASTA PIECES SERVED W/ MARINARA SAUCE

MINI TACOS

DEEP FRIED CRISP MINI TACOS SERVED WITH SALSA AND SOUR CREAM
BREADED BUTTERFLY SHRIMP

DEEP FRIED BUTTERILY SHRIMNP SIERVED WITH COCKTAIL SAUCE

NACHOS & CHEESE
TORTILIA CHIPS AND CHEESE

BATTERED GREEN BEANS
SERVED WITH RANCH DRIESSING

$3.00
$1.75

$3.50
$1.75

$4.25

$6.00

$4.75

$4.75

$4.75

$4.25

$4.00

$4.75

$4.00

$4.00



ANTHRACITE VFW POST 283
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TRADITIONAL WINGS
BREADED OR UNBREADED BONELESS WINGS

WHOLE ORDER $7.50
1/2 ORDER $3.75

TODAY’S SPECIALS....

If you don’t see the specials listed here
please see the Bartender!
Thank you!

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish

or eggs may increase your risk of food borne illnessaes






