PARTIAL MENU- SUNDAY, TUESDAY AND WEDNESDAY





ANTHRACITE VFW POST 283





FRIES (REGULAR OR SWEET POTATO) <i>ADD CHEESE & BACON</i>	\$3.00 \$1.75
WAFFLE FRIES <i>ADD CHEESE & BACON</i>	\$3.50 \$1.75
MOZZARELLA STICKS MOZZARELLA CHEESE LIGHTLY BREADED W/ ITALIAN SEASONINGS AND SERVED GOLDEN BROWN WITH MARINARA SAUCE	\$4.25
MIXED VEGGIES MUSHROOMS, CAULIFLOWER, BROCCOLI, ZUCCHINI AND ONIONS BREADED AND DEEP FRIED SERVED WITH RANCH DRESSING AND TEXAS PETAL SAUCE	\$6.00
BREADED MUSHROOMS <i>MUSHROOMS LIGHTLY BREADED W/ ITALIAN SEASONINGS AND SERVED</i> <i>GOLDEN BROWN WITH RANCH DRESSING</i>	\$4.75
BREADED CAULIFLOWER CAULIFLOWER LIGHTLY BREADED W/ ITALIAN SEASONINGS AND SERVED GOLDEN BROWN WITH RANCH DRESSING	\$4.75
ONION RINGS DEEP FRIED ONIONS SERVED WITH TEXAS PETAL SAUCE	\$4.75
MAC & CHEESE BITES <i>LOADS OF MELTED CHEESE & PASTA PIECES SERVED W/ MARINARA SAUCE</i>	\$4.25
MINI TACOS DEEP FRIED CRISP MINI TACOS SERVED WITH SALSA AND SOUR CREAM	\$4.00
BREADED BUTTERFLY SHRIMP DEEP FRIED BUTTERFLY SHRIMP SERVED WITH COCKTAIL SAUCE	\$4.75
NACHOS & CHEESE <i>TORTILLA CHIPS AND CHEESE</i>	\$4.00
BATTERED GREEN BEANS served with ranch dressing	\$4.00



ANTHRACITE VFW POST 283





We only prepare the highest quality traditional (bone-in) & all white boneless wings

TRADITIONAL WINGS **BREADED OR UNBREADED BONELESS WINGS**

> WHOLE ORDER \$7.50 1/2 ORDER \$3.75

.

CHOOSE YOUR WINGS

NAKED ~ MILD ~ HOT ~ XXX ~ BUTTER & GARLIC ~ TERIAKI ~ BBQ CAJUN ~ HOT GARLIC PARM ~ MILD GARLIC PARM ~ OLD BAY~ SWEET THAI CHILI ~ CHIPOTLE BBO ~ HONEY BBO ~ MANGO HABANERO

TODAY'S SPECIALS....

If you don't see the specials listed here please see the Bartender! Thank you!

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of food borne illnesses